DE PAUL COLLEGE - STUDENT SATISFACTION
SURVEY 2024-25

Guidelines for Students
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes
b) No
B) Age:
a) 18
b) 19
¢ 20
d 21
g) 22
f) 23
g 24
h)y 25
C) College Name:
e De Paul College
D) Gender:
a) Female
by Male
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bcom
b) BBA
c) BCA



d) BA
F) Which semester are you currently pursuing?
a) 2nd sem
b) 4thsem
c) 6thsem
G) What subject combinations are you currently pursuing?
a) BBA Regular
b) Bcom Regular
c) BCA Regular
d) BA Sociology
Criterion Il - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

1) To what extent was the syllabus covered during classroom sessions?
a) 4-85to 100%

b) 3-70to 84%

c) 2-55t0 69%

d) 1-30to 54%

e) 0-Below 30%

2) How effectively were the teachers prepared for their classes?
a) 4-Thoroughly

b) 3-Satisfactorily

c) 2-Poorly

d) 1-Indifferently

e) 0-Won't teach at all

3) How well were the teachers able to communicate?
a) 4-Always effective
b) 3-Sometimes effective

c) 2-Just satisfactorily



1-Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as student-centered,
interactive, and focused on practical understanding and engagement.

4- Excellent

3-Very good

2-Good

1-Fair

0- Poor

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4- Always fair

3- Usually fair

2-Sometimes unfair

1-Usually unfair

0- Unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4- Every time

3- Usually

2-Occasionally/Sometimes

1-Rarely

0- Never

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field
visit opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3 - Often

2-Sometimes

1- Rarely



e) O- Never

7) The teaching and mentoring procedure in your institution enables you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

a) 4- Significantly

b) 3- Very well

C) 2- Moderately

d) 1- Marginally

e) O- Not atall

8) The institution delivers multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
a) 4-Strongly agree

b) 3-Agree

c) 2-Neutral

d) 1- Disagree

e) 0-Strongly disagree

9) Teachers update you about your probable competencies, course outcomes and
programme outcomes.

a) 4- Everytime

b) 3- Usually

c) 2-Occasionally/Sometimes

d) 1- Rarely

e) 0- Never

10) Your counsellor does a essential follow-up with an allocated task to you.
a) 4- Everytime

b) 3- Usually

¢) 2-Occasionally/Sometimes

d) 1- Rarely



e) O- I don't have a mentor

11) The teachers demonstrate the concepts through examples and applications.
a) 4- Everytime

b) 3-Usually

c) 2-Occasionally/Sometimes

d) 1- Rarely

e) 0-Never

12) Teachers recognize your strengths and motivate you by giving the right level of
challenges to help you grow further.

a) 4- Fully

b) 3-Reasonably

c) 2-Partially

d) 1-Slightly

e) 0- Unable to

13) Teachers understand students’ weaknesses and provide support to help them
improve and succeed.

a) 4- Everytime

b) 3- Usually

c) 2-Occasionally/Sometimes

d) 1- Rarely

e) 0-Never

14) The institution involves students in monitoring, reviewing, and improving the
guality of teaching and learning on a regular basis.

a) 4-Strongly agree

b) 3-Agree

c) 2-Neutral

d) 1- Disagree

e) 0-Strongly disagree



15) The institution and teachers adopt student-centric approaches like experiential
learning, participative methods, and problem-solving techniques to enrich the
overall learning experience.

a) 4-To agreat extent

b) 3-Moderate

c) 2-Some what

d) 1- Very little

e) 0-Not at all

16) Faculty members actively motivate students to engage in extracurricular activities
to support holistic development beyond academics.

a) 4-Strongly agree

b) 3-Agree

c) 2-Neutral

d) 1- Disagree

e) 0-Strongly disagree



